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Bank of Maldives PLC, Ist Floor, Bank of Maldives Building, 11, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male’, 20094, Republic of Maldives
Tel: +(960) 3330144, Fax: +(960) 3330263, SWIFT: MALBMVMYV, Email: main.branch@bml.com.mv, Reg.no. C-22/1982

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730-000623-766
Currency: MVR

MOHAMED LUTHFEE
NEEL

MAAFUSHI, KAAFU ATOLL
Maldives

08th May 2024

FT2410507Z7W\B26
BLAZ720898592566
13-04-2024 21-20-33
AHMED SAMIH
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 315.00 51,685.00
FT2410SWMTKS8\B26
BLAZ441731545314
14-04-2024 18-08-43
MOHAMED NASEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 446.00 51,239.00
FT24105Y8711\B26
BLAZ957186231530
14-04-2024 18-42-59
AHMED IFWAN
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 276.00 50,963.00
FT24105XK9NG\B26
BLAZ232155912530
14-04-2024 19-11-58
AHMED HAMDHAAN
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 20,000.00 30,963.00
FT24105TTK96\B26
BLAZ738269094283
14-04-2024 20-08-32
AHMED RUSHDHAAN
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 30,000.00 963.00
FT24105KH757\B26
BLAZ247181541179
14-04-2024 20-42-20
AHMED IRUSHAN ANEES
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit ) 2024/04/14 210.00 753.00
FT2410SJINING\B26 .
BLAZ793260741017
14-04-2024 21-35-28
AHMED RASHVAAN
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 168.00 585.00
FT241054TBZD\B26
BLAZ882218192374
14-04-2024 22-06-49
AHMED SAMEER
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 300.00 285.00
FT241097G80F\B26
BLAZ229134294734
18-04-2024 22-21-58
AHMED ABDUL MAJEED
Internet Banking




4

Account Number: 7730-000623-766

Posting Date  Particul.
2024/04/21 Transfer Credit
FT24112FWJJX\B26
BLAZ251441533401
20-04-2024 20-54-41
ARENA PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 8,500.00 11,785.00
FT24112X0W83\B26
BLAZ944558361504
21-04-2024 00-15-23
AMINATH SAMA
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 1,000.00 10,785.00
FT24112XKCC2\B26
BLAZ519914594452
21-04-2024 08-06-33
HASSAN SHAFRAZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 1,000.00 9,785.00
FT24112GL025\B26
BLAZ103847515286
21-04-2024 09-23-05
AMDHAAN HUSSAIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 1,000.00 8,785.00
FT241127QMFR\B26
BLAZ482425676966
21-04-2024 10-04-52
SHIFAZ AHMED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 2.000.00 6,785.00
FT24112ZR4CY\B26
BLAZ284580372162
21-04-2024 10-36-52
MOOSA GALIB
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 4,800.00 1,985.00
FT24112VN5SF\B26
BLAZ395635650611
21-04-2024 10-38-46
SHEEZA HASSAN
Internet Banking

2024/04/22 Transfer Debit 2024/04/22 1,000.00 985.00
FT24113NKDHC\B26
BLAZ372710750582
22-04-2024 13-13-32
AHMED FAIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/22 Transfer Debit 2024/04/22 150.00 835.00
FT24113CX362\B26
BLAZ425248011472
22-04-2024 19-20-24
MOHAMED ADIL
Internet Banking

Account Statement

ue Daty
2024/04/21

20,000.00 20,285.00

nd Balance : 835.00°

- End of Statement -
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' | BANK OF MALDIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000624537
Currency: MVR

MOHAMED MUSTHAFA
VIVID
HURASMAGU
MAAFUSHI, KAAFU ATOLL
Maldives
26th April 2024

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/02/11 Transfer Credit 2024/02/11 5,300.00 5,300.00
FT240422968L\B26
BLAZ550811342329
11-02-2024 12-14-27
MOHAMED MUSTHAFA
Internet Banking

2024/02/11 Transfer Debit 2024/02/11 5,000.00 300.00
FT24042L.XQ8T\B26
BLAZ558327441093
11-02-2024 12-17-04
THE DEMOCRATS
Internet Banking

2024/02/20 Transfer Credit 2024/02/20 1,451.52 1,751.52
FT24051KV1HF\B26
BLAZ104253153116
20-02-2024 16-14-50
MOHAMED MUSTHAFA
Internet Banking

2024/02/20 Transfer Debit 2024/02/20 1,451.52 300.00
FT24051QX145\B26
BLAZ701901964271
20-02-2024 16-18-32
SIUTH MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/05 Transfer Credit 2024/03/05 3,000.00 3,300.00
FT24065YXD92\B26
BLAZ349461791372
05-03-2024 11-56-36
MOHAMED MUSTHAFA
Internet Banking
2024/03/05 Transfer Debit 2024/03/05 3,000.00 300.00
FT240654ZTDM\B26
BLAZ371856143801
05-03-2024 12-02-42
SIUTH MOHAMED
Internet Banking
End Balance : 300.00
- End of Statement -

This is an electronically generated statement and will not bear any signatures

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bmi.com.mv
@ bankofmaldives.com.mv (1) bankofmaldives © bankofmaldives
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Bank of Maldives PLC, Ist Floor, Bank of Maldives Building, 11, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Male’, 20094, Republic of Maldives
Tel: +(960) 3330144, Fax: +(960) 3330263, SWIFT: MALBMVMYV, Email: main.branch@bml.com.mv, Reg.no. C-22/1982

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730-000624-795
Currency: MVR

HUSSAIN RIZA ADAM

SHEEWEED

GURAIDHOO, GURAIDHOO, KAAFU ATOLL
Maldives

20th May 2024

FT24042269GS\B26
BLAZ919583994110
11-02-2024 00-44-30
MOHAMED ZAHEEN
Internet Banking

2024/02/11 Transfer Credit 2024/02/11 200.00 5.200.00
FT24042SBFRD\B26
BLAZ247080314523
11-02-2024 09-33-32
MOHAMED ZAHEEN
Internet Banking

2024/02/11 Transfer Credit 2024/02/11 10,000.00 15,200.00
FT240423S8HG\B26
BLAZ356859930007
11-02-2024 09-58-08
HASSAN ZILAAL
Internet Banking

2024/02/11 ATM Withdrawal 2024/02/11 5,000.00 10,200.00
FT24042C8BPX\B26
0000404211492761
2024-02-11 11-46-42
ATMO098 221003
CUSTOMER SERVICE CTR GAAKOSHI

2024/02/12 Transfer Debit 2024/02/12 1,620.00 8,580.00
FT24043TB7V2\B26
BLAZ547016440637
12-02-2024 14-00-40
IBRAHIM MUSLIH
Intemnet Banking

2024/02/13 ATM Withdrawal 2024/02/13 5,000.00 3,580.00
FT24044CNTR7\B26
0000404323556879
2024-02-12 234744
ATMO070 702575
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2024/02/19 ATM Withdrawal 2024/02/19 2,000.00 1,580.00
FT24050WMS5SG\B26
0000405021796424
2024-02-19 21-18-10
ATMO095 556645
CUSTOMER SERVICE CTR GAAKOSHI
2024/02/26 Transfer Credit 2024/02/26 10,000.00 11,580.00
FT24057P6 WNC\B26
BLAZ147349190055
26-02-2024 08-09-38
HASSAN ZILAAL
Internet Banking

2024/02/28 ATM Withdrawal 2024/02/28 5,000.00 6,580.00
FT24059LTXFP\B26
0000405915112260
2024-02-28 15-20-04
ATMO067 904505

MAIN BRANCH MAIN
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730-000624-795

2024/03/06 ATM Withdrawal 2024/03/06 5,000.00 1,580.00
FT2406602TY Y\B26 '
0000406616466202
2024-03-06 16-35-13
ATM097 351024
CUSTOMER SERVICE CTR GAAKOSHI

2024/03/19 Transfer Credit 2024/03/19 10,000.00 11,580.00
[T240797N8K5\B26
BLAZ969187377559
19-03-2024 17-17-01
HASSAN ZILAAL
Internct Banking

2024/03/19 ATM Withdrawal 2024/03/19 5,000.00 6,580.00
FT24079Q1LW4\B26
0000407921953964
2024-03-19 21-46-11
ATMO52 833854
HULHUMALE' BRANCH HULHUMALE

2024/03/27 ATM Withdrawal 2024/03/27 5.000.00 1,580.00
FT24087GD9F5\B26
0000408713188603
2024-03-27 13-47-37
ATMO098 570186
CUSTOMER SERVICE CTR GAAKOSHI

2024/03/28 Transfer Credit 2024/03/28 10,000.00 11,580.00
FT24088270N8\B26
BLAZ758462428039
28-03-2024 14-02-24
HASSAN ZILAAL
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Credit 2024/04/08 10,000.00 21,580.00
FT24099LBSDP\B26
BLAZ536150450836
08-04-2024 13-38-13
HASSAN ZILAAL
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 ATM Withdrawal 2024/04/14 5,000.00 16,580.00
FT24105SKBYN3\B26
0000410515843783
2024-04-14 15-50-38
ATMO66 324384
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 20,000.00 36,580.00
FT241122PSK2\B26
BLAZ913639898203
20-04-2024 16-44-09
IBRAHIM JAMAAL
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 ATM Withdrawal 2024/04/21 10,000.00 26,580.00
FT24112D770P\B26
10000411208076141
2024-04-21 08-09-54
ATM127 084989
K.GURAIDHOO KGURAIDHOO

2024/04/29 ATM Withdrawal 2024/04/29 5,000.00 21,580.00
FT24120S74Z3\B26
0000412016370753
2024-04-29 16-44-19
ATMO70 382996
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

2024/05/05 ATM Withdrawal 2024/05/05 5,000.00 16,580.00
FT24126N8SBW\B26
00004 12519604306
2024-05-04 19-31-54
ATMOY7 091135
CUSTOMER SERVICE CTR GAAKOSHI
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7730-000624-795

ithdrawal
FT24126K7XQM\B26
0000412519604343
2024-05-04 19-33-08
ATMO097 091417
CUSTOMER SERVICE CTR GAAKOSHI

2024/05/12 ATM Withdrawal 2024/05/12 1,000.00 580.00
FT24133KRNRY\B26
0000413208854944
2024-05-11 08-41-51
ATMO064 010230
MAIN BRANCH MAIN

- End of Statement -

Page 3/3




